CITY: LINO LAKES

111
236
238
321
332
339
423
424
441
442
443
444
445
446
448
451
453
454
484
519
531
532
541
561
621
722
811
812
999

INDUSTRY

AG -CROP PRODUCTION
CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS
CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
MFG -WOOD PRODUCT

MFG -FABRICATED METAL

MFG -MISC

WHOLESALE -DURABLE
WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE
RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -ELECTRONICS

RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL
RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK
INFO -OTHER SERVICES

REAL ESTATE

RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

GROSS SALES

$5,396,554
$12,787,393
$23,981,457
$2,629,998
$33,882,529
$348,650
$6,533,759
$12,854,411
$60,882,580
$713,296
$2,622,147
$16,423,983
$14,864,779
$5,417,178
$18,653,620
$1,321,266
$57,648,652
$8,057,099
$2,055,424
$208,866
$1,005,144
$10,470,321
$3,812,840
$2,097,171
$1,498,305
$5,756,798
$6,145,483
$668,245
$83,552,554

$402,290,502

CITY BY INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2007

TAXABLE SALES

$806,367
$5,791
$699,465
$2,100,231
$2,871,370
$132,706
$716,371
$3,417,207
$17,339,330
$358,430
$146,893
$12,223,655
$3,419,613
$350,275
$4,778,031
$981,215
$24,740,727
$620,341

$0

$34,740
$155
$4,492,289
$507,026
$1,175,117
$20,158
$5,718,192
$2,538,793
$104,832
$4,744,686

$95,044,006

SALES TAX

$52,414
$376
$45,463
$136,516
$186,638
$8,627
$46,566
$222,117
$1,127,056
$23,298
$9,548
$794,541
$277,217
$22,768
$310,573
$63,783
$1,608,151
$40,320
$0
$2,259
$9
$292,000
$32,956
$76,385
$1,310
$399,564
$165,019
$6,816
$318,412

$6,270,702

USE TAX

$55
$24,459

$1,237
$463,563

$706,117

TOTAL TAX

$52,469
$24,835
$182,019
$137,382
$209, 824
$9,149
$55,336
$224,675
$1,139,494
$29,921
$9,548
$794,684
$280,686
$22,999
$313,188
$64,361
$1,618,466
$44,084
$0
$2,500
$28
$292,135
$33,664
$78,134
$1,709
$400,232
$165,269
$8,053
$781,975

$6,976,819
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